Max-
Power
Max-
Power
Voltage
Max-
Power
Current
Open-
Circuit
Voltage
Short-
circuit
Current
Availability
Module mm Kg W V A V A  Six Weeks
SAF-200W 200 19.00 10.53 22.80 11.37 Mono In Stock 5964
SAF-190W 190 18.72 10.15 22.46 10.96 Mono Controller, On Order 5593
SAF-180W 180 18.72 9.62 22.46 10.38 Mono Cable(5M), In Stock 5399
SAF-160W 160 18.00 8.89 21.60 9.60 Mono Connector On Order 5022
SAF-120W 810*534*70 14.0 120 18.00 6.67 21.60 7.20 Mono Single Bag, In Stock 4133
SAF-100W 610*534*70 11.0 100 18.00 5.56 21.60 6.00 Mono In Stock 3652
1196*534*70 20.0
New Portable Folding Solar Charger Kits(SAF)
Type Folded Size Weight
Specification
Accessories Included
Solar Cell
*Data under standard testing conditions(STC) :    1000W/m2,  AM1.5,  25℃
 Price not including delivery. Due to exchange rate changes prices might change, please contact us for quote.
*All the following accessories are included:  Controller, Cable(5M), Alligator Clip, Connectors, Protection Corners, Supporting Leg, Single Bag)
Unit Price R